Allied Telesis www.alliedtelesis.com
Datasheet | Network Management Software
AlliedView™ NMS Release 12.1
Network Management Software NSP Edition
AT-TN-NMS-R12.1-S
Software, NMS release 12.1,
AlliedView NMS server requires license key
AlliedView NMS Overview

© 2010 Allied Telesis Inc. All rights reserved. Information in this document is subject to change without notice.  All company names, logos, and product designs that are trademarks or registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners. 617-00572  Rev. K
AlliedView NMS | Network Management Software NSP Edition
Ordering Information
AT-TN-NMS-R12-S
NMS service provider server software download.
Requires license key at end of ‘free’ evaluation period.
Supports 100 managed subscribers (or nodes) and five
NMS clients.
Requires license key AT-TN-NMS-100S, 1000S-SK to
support 100, or 1,000 managed subscriber CPEs or
nodes and five NMS clients.
AT-TN-NMS-100S-SK
License key for NMS service provider 100 starter.
Supports 100 managed subscriber CPEs (or nodes) and
five NMS clients.
Requires purchase of upgrade license key.
AT-TN-NMS-900S-UK to support additional 900 managed
subscriber CPEs (or nodes) up to a maximum of
1,000.
AT-TN-NMS-900S-UK
License key, NMS upgrade to AT-TN-NMS-100S-SK to add
support for an additional managed subscriber CPEs (or
nodes) in increments of 900 up to a maximum of 1K.
AT-TN-NMS-5KS-UK
License key, NMS upgrade to AT-TN-NMS-1KS-SK to add
support for an additional 5K managed subscriber CPEs
(or nodes).
AT-TN-NMS-10CS-UK
License key, NMS client upgrade to AT-TN-NMS-SK to
add support for an additional 10 NMS clients per
single server.
AT-TN-NMS-5K-UK
License key, NMS client upgrade to AT-TN-NMS-1KS-SK
to add support for an additional 10 NMS clients per
server.
AT-TN-NMS-1KS-SK
License key for NMS service provider 1000 server.
Supports 1K managed subscribers or nodes and five
NMS clients.
Requires license key AT-TN-NMS-5KS-UK to support
additional 5K managed subscriber CPEs (or nodes).
Requires license key AT-TN-NMS-10CS-UK to support
additional 10 NMS clients.
AT-TN-NMS-NK
License key, Northbound Web Services Interface.
XML/SOAP Web Services interface to hetrogeneous